
FULLY LEASED

FULLY LEASED
•	� Located at the northeast quadrant of 

Maitland Blvd and State Road 434
•	� Freestanding building with frontage to SR 

434, in front of Gateway Shopping Center 
anchored by Publix

•	� 3,300 multi-family units in the immediate 
area with 449 under construction

•	� New 72,000 SF rehabilitation hospital 
HealthSouth behind center with 150 
employees and 80 beds

•	� Seminole County College is undergoing a 
30-acre expansion in 9 phases, extending 
its campus directly across State Road 434. 
Expansion is adding 9 buildings, increasing 
1.4 million SF of educational and commercial 
space to the campus. The campus will be a 
total of 43 acres.

•	 Traffic Counts: SR 434 – 51,500 AADT
	 Maitland Blvd. – 50,000 AADT
	 Gateway Blvd. – 42,759 AADT

BRAXTYN CROSSINGS
767 S. SR 434, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

DEMOGRAPHICS
Population
Avg. HH Income
No. of Businesses
Daytime Population

1 mile
12,518

$64,336
312

4,711

3 mile
98,727

$65,651
5,359

69,508

5 mile
233,086
$69,973

13,464
152,730

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.
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New mixed-use develop-
ment with movie theater, 

up to 1.3 million SF of 
retail, and 700 multi-

family units coming soon 

Maitland Center EXPANSION

Legend  

Camden Renaissance: 578 units  

Landmark at Hailey Walk: 168 units  

Lotus Landing: 260 units  

Ashford at Altamonte Springs: 496 units  

Arbors at Maitland Summit: 663 units  8 
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SITE

SURROUNDING RETAIL
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Kumo
Japanese

Restaurant

TENANT ROSTER

Unit 1000 Pizza Hut 1,500 SF

Unit 1010 Majestic Nails 1,000 SF

Unit 1030 South Beach Tanning 1,945 SF

Unit 1040 Kumo Japanese Restaurant  2,098 SF
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