BRAXTYN CROSSINGS

767 S. SR 434, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

FULLY LEASED

- Located at the northeast quadrant of Maitland Blvd and State Road 434
- Freestanding building with frontage to SR 434, in front of Gateway Shopping Center anchored by Publix
- 3,300 multi-family units in the immediate area with 449 under construction
- New 72,000 SF rehabilitation hospital HealthSouth behind center with 150 employees and 80 beds
- Seminole County College is undergoing a 30-acre expansion in 9 phases, extending its campus directly across State Road 434.
 Expansion is adding 9 buildings, increasing 1.4 million SF of educational and commercial space to the campus. The campus will be a total of 43 acres.
- Traffic Counts: SR 434 51,500 AADT Maitland Blvd. – 50,000 AADT Gateway Blvd. – 42,759 AADT

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 mile	3 mile	5 mile
Population	12,518	98,727	233,086
Avg. HH Income	\$64,336	\$65,651	\$69,973
No. of Businesses	312	5,359	13,464
Daytime Population	n 4,711	69,508	152,730





Casey Dorner office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com 314 East Anderson St. Orlando, FL 32801 www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.

SURROUNDING RETAIL

BRAXTYN CROSSINGS

767 S. SR 434, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714





Casey Dorner office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com 314 East Anderson St. Orlando, FL 32801 www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.

SITE MAP

BRAXTYN CROSSINGS

767 S. SR 434, Altamonte Springs, FL 32714



TENANT ROSTER

Unit 1000	Pizza Hut	1,500 SF
Unit 1010	Majestic Nails	1,000 SF
Unit 1030	South Beach Tanning	1,945 SF
Unit 1040	Kumo Japanese Restaurant	2,098 SF



Casey Dorner office (407) 426-2300 Ext. 110 cell (407) 404-4017 caseydorner@libertyum.com

314 East Anderson St. Orlando, FL 32801 www.libertyum.com

Offer subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained here in is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.